
 

  

TALLULAH FALLS SCHOOL 
2020 Varsity Girls Soccer  

Lux in Montibus- “The Light in the Mountains” 3.2.20  

 
 

Day Date Time Opponent/Location Home/ 
Away 

Out  
Time 

Leave 
TFS 

Apx 
Return 
Time  

Result 

Mon 3/2/20 5:00 after MS Swain Co., NC Home     

Tues 3/3/20 5:40 after MS 
Lakeview Academy 

2500 Allen Creek Rd, 
Gainesville, GA 30507 

Away 2:45 3:00 9:00  

Wed 3/4/20 4:30 
Carolina Day School 

2351 Sweeten Creek Rd, 
Asheville, NC 28803 

Away 1:30 1:45 10:00  

Tues 3/10/20 5:00 
Franklin, NC 

100 Panther Dr, Franklin, NC 
28734 

Away  3:20 8:00  

Thurs 3/12/20 6:30 
Murphy, NC 

234 High School Cir, Murphy, 
NC 28906 

Away  4:15 10:00  

Thurs 3/19/20 5:00 Smoky Mountain Home     

Tues 3/24/20 5:30 after MS 
Hebron Christian 

775 Dacula Rd Dacula, Georgia 
30019 

Away 1:45 2:00 9:30  

Fri 3/27/20 5:15 after MS Murphy, NC Home     

Tues 3/31/20 4:30 Franklin County, GA Home     

Thurs 4/16/20 5:00 
Smoky Mountain H.S. 

100 Smoky Mountain Drive, 
Sylva, NC 28779 

Away  3:00 9:00  

Fri 4/24/20 4:30 Highlands Home     

Mon 4/27/20 4:30 Rabun Gap Home     

Fri 5/1/20 6:00 
Highlands 

545 Pierson Dr, Highlands, NC 
28741 

Away  4:15 9:00  

Mon 5/4/20 4:30 
Rabun Gap 

339 Nacoochee Dr, Rabun Gap, 
GA 30568 

Away  3:30 7:30  

 

 



Travis Mullis- Head Coach 
Laura Higbie-Assistant Coach 
Kacie Coggeshall-Assistant Coach 
Sonya Chesser-Assistant Coach 
Scott Neal - Athletic Director 

travis.mullis@tallulahfalls.org 
laura.higbie@tallulahfalls.org 
 
sonya.chesser@tallulahfalls.org 
scott.neal@tallulahfalls.org  

706-878-6769 
678-591-1617 
 
770-530-6143 
706-968-9879 
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